RV APPLIANCES and ACCESSORIES
. . . feels like home!
Our commitment to
quality and performance.
We start with performance, design, materials and style but we don’t stop until the
product meets the Suburban standard of quality.
Our commitment to producing quality comfort products has remained the same for

2814A Bi-fold Black Cover 2985A Flush Mount Glass Cover
3627A 17” Range
3628A 22” Range
8
Warm up to an inviting coach interior with quiet, low noise, dependable heating
solutions.
SF-Q | SF-FQ | NT-SQ | NT-SEQ
NT | Park Model | Furnace Core
Comfort you can depend on.
Designed, built and backed by one of the most trusted names in the RV Industry,
the Suburban line of powerful RV furnaces provide superior, dependable heating in
uniform cabinet sizes for installation flexibility.
9
Suburban Furnaces and Furnace Cores Feature A 2 Year Limited Warranty. Thermostats and Doors Sold Separately
GAS APPLIANCES MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED SERVICE TECHNICIAN
2386A SF-20Q, 20,000 BTU/h
CORE EQUIVALENT
2605A, RP-20Q, 20,000 BTU/h
2387A SF-25Q, 25,000 BTU/h
2388A SF-30Q, 30,000 BTU/h
CORE EQUIVALENT
2607A, RP-30Q, 30,000 BTU/h
2398A SF-35Q, 35,000 BTU/h
2399A SF-42Q, 40,000 BTU/h
CORE EQUIVALENT
2609A, RP-35Q, 35,000 BTU/h
6258ACW - Colonial White Access Door
6258APW - Polar White Access Door
Lightweight and efficient
NT-SEQ MODELS - direct discharge for zone heating of smaller interiors.
NT-SQ  MODELS - ducted for even heat distribution
Compact and powerful for
ducted applications
Multiple ducting locations
Efficient low-profile ducted furnaces
Sealed forced-draft combustion | Direct spark ignition
SF-FQ models do not require exterior access doors.
FURNACES
NT-SEQ SERIESSF-FQ SERIESSF-Q SERIES NT-SQ SERIES
FURNACE CORES
2389A SF-20FQ, 20,000 BTU/h
CORE EQUIVALENT
2606A, RP-20FQ, 20,000 BTU/h
2390A SF-25FQ, 25,000 BTU/h
2391A SF-30FQ, 30,000 BTU/h
CORE EQUIVALENT
2608A, RP-30FQ, 30,000 BTU/h
2400A SF-35FQ, 35,000 BTU/h
2401A SF-42FQ, 40,000 BTU/h
CORE EQUIVALENT
2610A, RP-35FQ, 35,000 BTU/h
NT-16SEQ 16,000 BTU/h
2503APW
2503ABK
PW - Polar White Discharge Grille
BK - Black Discharge Grille
NT-20SEQ 19,000 BTU/h
2504APW
2504ABK
PW - Polar White Discharge Grille
BK - Black Discharge Grille
CORE EQUIVALENT
2612A, RP-16NEQ, 16,000 BTU/h
Grille not included with core
2444A NT-16SQ, 16,000 BTU/h
2450A NT-20SQ, 19,000 BTU/h
CORE EQUIVALENT
2611A, RP-16NQ, 16,000 BTU/h
NT and PARK MODELS
2453A NT-30SP,30,000 BTU/h
2454A NT-34SP, 34,000 BTU/h
CORE EQUIVALENT
2613A, RP-30N, 30,000 BTU/h
2455A NT-40, 40,000 BTU/h
CORE EQUIVALENT
2614A, RP-40N, 40,000 BTU/h
2456A P-40, 40,000 BTU/h
CORE EQUIVALENT
2615A, RP-40P, 40,000 BTU/h
Why remove and repair a furnace with individual parts when
you can simply install a furnace core. Backed by a Two (2) Year Limited Warranty!
NT and Park ModelsNT-SQ and NT-SEQ SERIESSF-Q and SF-FQ SERIES
161154 - Heat Only T-Stat, White